TDF Series
  / Part numbering systemع
  / Dimensionsع
TDFS Type TDFM Type TDF Type TDFH Type
2 Poles
3 Poles
4 Poles
Unit: mm
T1 T2 T3 T4
2.25 Max.
2.0 Max.
1.8 Max.
2.8 Max.
2.25 Max.
2.0 Max.
3.0 Max.
2.25 Max.
2.0 Max.
5.5 Max.
4.0 Max.
 The length, L, is different depending on the part number.
Refer to the separate table.
㐳ߐ(L)ߪຠ⇟Ფޕߔ߹ࠅߥ⇣ߦ
 For the details of shapes regarding individual part numbers, contact us separately.
୘೎ຠ⇟ߦ㑐ࠆߔᒻ⁁ߩ⹦⚦ޔߪߡߒ߹߈ߟߦ೎ㅜ߅໧޿วߖࠊਅޕ޿ߐ
  / The packing quantityع
The taping quantity per reel in Part Number tables is the quantity of standard packing.
Please consult our sales or representative office when you hope for a different amount.
ຠ⇟৻ⷩ⴫ߦ⸥タ࡞࡯࡝ࡊ࡯࠹ߩᲤᪿߩ൮ᢙ㊂ߪᮡḰᪿ൮ᢙޕߔߢ
 ޕ޿ߐਅ⺣⋦ߏߦᄁ⓹ญ⽼ߪߚ߹ᑷ␠༡ᬺㇱߪ႐วߩᏗᦸߏࠍᢙ㊂ࠆߥ⇣
Chip Dielectric Filters
TDF series for Wireless Broadband Communication
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD DEVICES
 The Part Numbers shown in the table below are standard devices, which
are readily available. TOKO will design and manufacture modified and
custom devices with specific characteristics to meet your requirements.
If you do not find the device for your application in this catalog, please
contact our sales or representative office.
 RoHS compliant
  ਅ⸥ߩ⴫ߔ␜ߦ⵾ຠ⇟ภޔߪᮡḰຠޕߔߢTOKO߅ޔߪቴ᭽ߏߩⷐᦸߦวޔ⸘⸳ߖࠊ
⵾૞߅ޔߢߩߔ߹ߒߚ޿ቴ᭽ߩ↪ㅜߦㆡวࠆߔ઀᭽߇⷗ᒰ޿ߥࠄ႐วޔߪᒰ␠༡ᬺᚲ
 ޕ޿ߐߛߊ⛊ㅪߏߦઍℂᐫߪߚ߹
 RoHSᜰ઎ኻᔕ
TDF Series
᧲శຠ⇟ ਛᔃ๟ᵄᢙ Ꮺၞ᏷ ᝌ౉៊ᄬ V.S.W.R. ㆬᛯᐲ ᄖᒻኸᴺ ↪ㅜ ୘ᢙ/࡞࡯࡝
TOKO
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) Max.
V.S.W.R.
in BW
Max.
Selectivity
(dB) Min. (MHz)
Dimension (mm)
W × L × T (Max.)
Application Pcs/Reel
TDF2A-2450T-10AP 2450.0 Fo  50.0 2.00 2.00 20, 16 (Fo − 280, + 280) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2450T-10AP 2450.0 Fo  50.0 2.00 2.00 20, 16 (Fo − 280, + 280) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1B-2450T-10AP 2450.0 Fo  50.0 2.30 2.00 35, 30 (Fo − 430, + 350) 6.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 1500
TDFM1C-2450T-10AP 2450.0 Fo  50.0 3.00 2.00 21, 32 (Fo  150, − 200) 9.0 × 5.15 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 1500
TDFS8A-2450T-13AP 2450.0 Fo  50.0 2.00 2.00 40 (Fo − 500) 3.2 × 3.0 × 1.8 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDF2A-2484E-11AP 2484.0 Fo  13.0 3.00 1.60 35, 30 (Fo  350,  700) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDF2A-2484E-12AP 2484.0 Fo  13.0 2.00 1.60 25, 30 (Fo  350,  700) 5.7 × 5.1 × 2.25 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2484E-10AP 2484.0 Fo  13.0 2.00 2.00 25, 30 (Fo  350,  700) 4.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1A-2484E-11AP 2484.0 Fo  13.0 3.00 2.00 35, 30 (Fo  350,  700) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.0 2.4G-LAN 2000
TDFM1B-2350T-11AP 2350.0 Fo  50 2.30 2.00 35,30(1920,2700) 6.5 × 5.35 × 2.0 WiMAX 1500
TDFM1B-2546S-10AP 2546.0 Fo  46.5 1.80 2.00 44, 40 (Fo  412.5,  868.5) 6.5 × 4.05 × 1.90 WiMAX 2000
TDFM1B-2639S-10AP 2639.5 Fo  46.5 1.50 2.00 33, 35 (Fo  410.5,  866.5) 6.5 × 4.75 × 1.90 WIMAX 2000
TDFM3B-2593X-10A-01P 2593.0 Fo  97 2.00 2.00 25(2275) 6.5 × 4.5 × 2.5 WiMAX 1500
TDFH4C-2593X-10AP 2593.0 Fo  97 2.00 2.00 55,40, 30 (1393,2041,2377) 11.5 × 5.9 × 3.8 WiMAX 500
TDFM3B-2596X-10AP 2596.0 Fo  96 2.00 2.00 24,20(2200,3200) 6.5 × 4.5 × 2.5 WiMAX 1500
TDFM1B-2639S-10AP 2639.5 Fo  46.5 1.50 2.00 33, 35 (Fo  410.5,  866.5) 6.5 × 4.75 × 1.90 WiMAX 2000
TDFS1C-3449T-10AP 3449.75 Fo  50.25 1.50 2.00 40, 45 (Fo − 862, − 406) 6.5 × 4.4 × 2.0 Wi MAX 2000
TDFM2A-3549T-10AP 3549.75 Fo  50.25 1.40 2.00 31, 33 (Fo − 882, − 406) 4.5 × 4.5 × 2.25 Wi MAX 2000
TDFM2A-4995X-10A-01P 4995.0 Fo  95.5 1.50 2.00 20 (Fo − 795) 4.5 × 3.3 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2C-4995X-10AP 4995.0 Fo  95.5 3.10 2.00 35, 50 (Fo − 560, Fo + 560) 9.0 × 3.3 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5075Z-10AP 5075.0 Fo  175.0 1.25 2.00 20 (4200) 3.2 × 3.25 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2C-5250X-10AP 5250.0 Fo  100.0 3.00 2.00 35 (Fo − 400) 9.0 × 3.1 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5250X-10AP 5250.0 Fo  100.0 1.50 2.00 20 (Fo − 800) 3.2 × 3.2 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5437Z-10AP 5437.5 Fo  287.5 1.20 2.00 25 (Fo − 1937.5) 3.2 × 3.05 × 1.87 5G-LAN 2000
TDFS8A-5500Z-10AP 5500.0 Fo  350.0 1.00 2.00 25 (3500) 3.2 × 3.05 × 1.8 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2A-5775T-10A-01P 5775.0 Fo  50.0 3.30 2.70 28 (5225.0~5325.0) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
TDFM2A-5775V-11AP 5775.0 Fo  75.0 1.50 2.00 7,8 (Fo − 425, + 515) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 5G-LAN 2000
⵾ຠ଀
TDFH4C-2593X-10AP
TOKO
2593X-10A
11.5
5.
9+
/-
0.
5
3.③+/-0.1 9.3
10.5
1.
②
2.
4
1.
0
Ԙ Ԛ
ԙ
OUT
GND
INTolerance:±0.3
Unit:mm
Ԙ
ԙ
Ԛ
(Unit: mm)
Chip Dielectric Filters
Typical Characteristics ઍ⴫․ᕈ଀
GND
O
U
T
IN
TDF series for Mobile  & Cordless Phone
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD DEVICES
 The Part Numbers shown in the table below are standard devices, which
are readily available. TOKO will design and manufacture modified and
custom devices with specific characteristics to meet your requirements.
If you do not find the device for your application in this catalog, please
contact our sales or representative office.
 RoHS compliant
  ਅ⸥ߩ⴫ߔ␜ߦ⵾ຠ⇟ภޔߪᮡḰຠޕߔߢTOKO߅ޔߪቴ᭽ߏߩⷐᦸߦวޔ⸘⸳ߖࠊ
⵾૞߅ޔߢߩߔ߹ߒߚ޿ቴ᭽ߩ↪ㅜߦㆡวࠆߔ઀᭽߇⷗ᒰ޿ߥࠄ႐วޔߪᒰ␠༡ᬺᚲ
 ޕ޿ߐߛߊ⛊ㅪߏߦઍℂᐫߪߚ߹
 RoHSᜰ઎ኻᔕ
TDF Series
᧲శຠ⇟ ਛᔃ๟ᵄᢙ Ꮺၞ᏷ ᝌ౉៊ᄬ V.S.W.R. ㆬᛯᐲ ᄖᒻኸᴺ ↪ㅜ ୘ᢙ/࡞࡯࡝
TOKO
Part
Number
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) Max.
V.S.W.R.
in BW
Max.
Selectivity
(dB) Min. (MHz)
Dimension (mm)
W × L × T (Max.)
Application Pcs/Reel
TDF2A-836E-10AP 836.5 Fo  12.5 2.70 2.00 6 (Fo  32.5) 5.7 × 9.9 × 2.25 Cellular 1500
TDF2A-881E-10AP 881.5 Fo  12.5 2.70 2.00 6 (Fo  32.5) 5.7 × 9.4 × 2.25 Cellular 1500
TDFS8A-904A-11AP 904.0 Fo  1.0 3.00 2.00 40 (Fo  140) 3.2 × 8.5 × 1.8 900M-CT 2000
TDFM2A-915E-10AP 915.0 Fo  13.0 3.00 2.00 12 (Fo  50) 4.5 × 7.7 × 2.25 900M-CT 1500
TDFM2B-915E-10AP 915.0 Fo  13.0 3.50 2.00 18 (Fo  50) 6.5 × 7.9 × 2.25 900M-CT 1500
TDFS1B-915E-10AP 915.0 Fo  13.0 4.50 2.00 32, 25 (Fo 㺍 77.5, + 77.5) 4.5 × 8.3 × 2.0 900M-CT 1500
TDFS8A-915E-10AP 915.0 Fo  13.0 3.20 2.00 25, 17 (Fo 㺍 77.5, + 77.5) 3.2 × 8.4 × 1.8 900M-CT 1500
TDFM1A-930A-12AP 930.5 Fo  1.5 3.50 2.00 40 (Fo 㺍 90) 4.5 × 7.5 × 2.0 PAGER 1500
TDFM2A-1090C-11AP 1090.0 Fo  7.0 5.50 2.50 35, 33 (Fo 㺍 80, + 80) 4.5 × 7.6 × 2.25 CATV 1500
TDFM1B-1747O-11AP 1747.5 Fo  37.5 3.00 2.00 8, 25 (Fo  80,  160) 6.5 × 4.75 × 2.0 Cellular 1500
TDFM1B-1842O-11AP 1842.5 Fo  37.5 3.00 2.00 8, 25 (Fo  80,  160) 6.5 × 4.5 × 2.0 Cellular 1500
TDFM2C-1870L-11AP 1870.0 Fo  30.0 2.00 2.00 10(Fo 㺍 120) 9.0 × 6.25 × 2.1 Cellular 1500
TDFM1B-1880L-11AP 1880.0 Fo  30.0 3.00 2.00 34, 39 (Fo  190,  240) 6.5 × 4.4 × 2.0 Cellular 2000
TDFM3C-1880L-11AP 1880.0 Fo  30.0 4.00 2.00 12 (Fo + 50) 9.0 × 6.8 × 2.8 Cellular 1500
TDF3B-1900H-11AP 1900.0 Fo  20.0 1.10 1.80 20 (Fo 㺍 480, + 210) 6.5 × 5.3 × 3.0 PHS 1500
TDFM3A-1900H-10AP 1900.0 Fo  20.0 1.70 1.60 12, 20 (Fo 㺍 140, + 241) 4.5 × 3.8 × 2.8 PHS 2000
TDF3A-1907E-18AP 1907.0 Fo  12.5 0.75 1.50 45, 15 (Fo 㺍 486, 㺍 237) 5.7 × 6.1 × 3.0 PHS 2000
TDF3A-1907E-19AP 1907.0 Fo  12.5 0.65 1.50 35, 13 (Fo 㺍 486, 㺍 237) 5.7 × 5.9 × 3.0 PHS 2000
TDFM3A-1907E-11AP 1907.0 Fo  12.0 1.60 1.50 35, 40 (Fo 㺍 486, 㺍 237) 4.5 × 3.8 × 2.8 PHS 2000
TDFM1B-1920V-10AP 1920.0 Fo  70.0 2.00 2.00 25, 25 (Fo 㺍 350, + 780) 6.5 × 4.1 × 2.0 Cellular 2000
TDFM1B-1950L-10A-01P 1950.0 Fo  30.0 3.30 2.00 25 (Fo 㺍 230, + 160) 6.5 × 4.2 × 2.0 Cellular 2000
TDFM3C-1950L-10A-01P 1950.0 Fo  30.0 4.00 2.00 10(Fo  50) 9.0 x 6.55 x 2.6 Cellular 1500
TDFM1B-1960L-11AP 1960.0 Fo  30.0 3.00 2.00 34, 39 (Fo  190,  240) 6.5 × 4.2 × 2.0 Cellular 2000
TDFM3B-1960L-13AP 1960.0 Fo  30.0 3.30 2.00 20 (1850~1910) 6.5 × 6.0 × 2.8 Cellular 1500
TDFM3C-1960L-10AP 1960.0 Fo  30.0 4.00 2.00 12 (Fo 㺍 50) 9.0 × 6.4 × 2.8 Cellular 1500
TDFM1B-2140L-10AP 2140.0 Fo  30.0 3.30 2.00 25 (Fo  160) 6.5 × 5.85 × 2.0 Cellular 1500
TDFM2C-2140L-10AP 2140.0 Fo  30.0 2.00 2.00 10(Fo 㺍 160) 9.0 × 6.4 × 2.1 Cellular 1500
TDFM2C-2140L-11A-01P 2140.0 Fo  30.0 3.00 1.50 20(Fo  160) 9.0 x 5.8 x 2.1 Cellular 1500
TDFS8B-2140L-10AP 2140.0 Fo  30.0 3.00 2.00 32(Fo 㺍 160) 4.5 × 3.65 × 1.7 Cellular 2000
TDFM1B-2350X-12A-01P 2350.0 Fo 90.0 2.10 2.00 12(Fo - 240, +200) 6.5 x 5.4 x 1.9 Cellular 1500
TDFS1C-3500X-11A-02P 3500.0 Fo 100.0 2.00 2.00 40(Fo - 400) 6.5 x 4.3 x 1.9 Cellular  2000
౉಴ജࠗࠬࡦ࠳࡯ࡇࡦ㧛Input Output impedance : 50
⵾ຠ଀
TDFM1B-2140L-10AP
(Unit: mm)
Chip Dielectric Filters
Typical Characteristics ઍ⴫․ᕈ଀
TDF series for Automo tive & Satellite Radio
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD DEVICES
 The Part Numbers shown in the table below are standard devices, which
are readily available. TOKO will design and manufacture modified and
custom devices with specific characteristics to meet your requirements.
If you do not find the device for your application in this catalog, please
contact our sales or representative office.
 RoHS compliant
  ਅ⸥ߩ⴫ߔ␜ߦ⵾ຠ⇟ภޔߪᮡḰຠޕߔߢTOKO߅ޔߪቴ᭽ߏߩⷐᦸߦวޔ⸘⸳ߖࠊ
⵾૞߅ޔߢߩߔ߹ߒߚ޿ቴ᭽ߩ↪ㅜߦㆡวࠆߔ઀᭽߇⷗ᒰ޿ߥࠄ႐วޔߪᒰ␠༡ᬺᚲ
 ޕ޿ߐߛߊ⛊ㅪߏߦઍℂᐫߪߚ߹
 RoHSᜰ઎ኻᔕ
TDF Series
᧲శຠ⇟ ਛᔃ๟ᵄᢙ Ꮺၞ᏷ ᝌ౉៊ᄬ V.S.W.R. ㆬᛯᐲ ᄖᒻኸᴺ ↪ㅜ ୘ᢙ/࡞࡯࡝
TOKO
Part
Number
Center
Freq.
(MHz)
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Insertion
Loss
(dB) Max.
V.S.W.R.
in BW
Selectivity
(dB) Min. (MHz)
Dimension (mm)
W × L × T (Max.)
Application Pcs/Reel
TDFS8A-1472H-10AP 1472.0 Fo  20.0 1.50 2.00 30,19(Fo - 567,Fo + 248) 3.2 x 5.6 x 1.7 DAB 2000
TDFM2B-1472H-10AP 1472.0 Fo  20.0 3.00 2.00 34, 36 (Fo  215, − 450) 6.5 × 5.55 × 2.25 DAB 1500
TDFM3A-1472H-10AP 1472.0 Fo  20.0 1.80 2.00 38 (Fo − 422) 4.5 × 5.3 × 2.8 DAB 2000
TDFM3A-1472H-14AP 1472.0 Fo  20.0 1.50 2.00 42 (Fo − 230) 4.5 × 5.25 × 2.8 DAB 2000
TDFM3A-1238I-10AP 1238.5 Fo  21.5 1.80 2.00 10 (Fo  140) 4.5 × 6.6 × 2.8 GPS+GLONASS 2000
TDFM3A-1590J-10AP 1590.0 Fo  25.0 2.00 2.00 10 (Fo  140) 4.5 × 5.1 × 2.8 GPS+GLONASS 2000
TDFM3C-1590H-10AP 1590.0 Fo  16.0 3.20 2.00 25(Fo  50) 9.0 x 6.8 x 2.5 GPS+GLONASS 1500
TDF3A-1227B-10AP 1227.0 Fo  5.0 1.20 2.00 20 (Fo  140) 5.7 ×7.5 × 3.0 GPS(L2) 1500
TDF2A-1575B-11AP 1575.4 Fo  5.0 5.50 2.30 22 (Fo − 50) 5.7 × 5.4 × 2.25 GPS(L1) 2000
TDF2A-1575B-12AP 1575.4 Fo  5.0 2.70 2.00 30, 28 (Fo − 140, + 140) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS(L1) 2000
TDF2A-1575B-13AP 1575.4 Fo  5.0 1.00 2.00 7 (Fo  140) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS(L1) 2000
TDF3A-1575B-10AP 1575.4 Fo  5.0 2.70 2.00 30, 28 (Fo − 140, + 140) 5.7 × 5.4 × 3.0 GPS(L1) 2000
TDFM1A-1575A-13AP 1575.4 Fo  1.0 4.00 2.00 18 (Fo  50) 4.5 × 5.4 × 1.9 GPS(L1) 2000
TDFM1B-1575A-10AP 1575.4 Fo  1.0 5.50 2.00 30.5 (Fo  50) 6.5 × 5.1 × 1.9 GPS(L1) 1500
TDFM2A-1575A-10AP 1575.4 Fo  1.0 3.20 2.00 30, 28 (Fo − 140, + 140) 4.5 × 5.25 × 2.25 GPS(L1) 2000
TDFM2A-1575A-11AP 1575.4 Fo  1.0 5.50 2.30 22 (Fo − 50) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS(L1) 2000
TDFS8A-1575A-10AP 1575.4 Fo  1.0 1.00 2.00 25, 5 (Fo − 726.5, + 275) 3.2 × 5.3 × 1.8 GPS(L1) 2000
TDFS1C-2326C-10AP 2326.0 Fo  7.0 2.00 2.00 10, 6 (Fo − 100, + 100) 5.0 × 4.6 × 2.0 SDARS 2000
TDFS1C-2326C-11AP 2326.0 Fo  7.0 3.00 2.00 30, 25 (Fo − 100, + 100) 5.0 × 4.6 × 2.0 SDARS 2000
TDFS8A-2326C-10AP 2326.0 Fo  7.0 2.80 2.00 20 (Fo − 200, + 200) 3.2 × 3.5 × 1.8 SDARS 2000
TDFS8B-2326C-10A-01P 2326.0 Fo  7.0 4.50 2.00 24, 19 (Fo − 100, + 100) 4.5 × 3.4 × 1.8 SDARS 2000
TDFM1B-2332E-10AP 2332.5 Fo  12.5 2.80 2.00 32, 32 (Fo − 226, + 239) 6.5 × 5.35 × 2.0 SDARS 1500
TDFS1C-2332E-10AP 2332.5 Fo  13.0 2.00 2.00 37, 37 (Fo − 222.5, + 227.5) 6.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 SDARS 1500
TDFS8A-2338B-11AP 2338.5 Fo  6.25 3.80 2.00 30 (Fo  200) 3.2 × 3.55 × 1.8 SDARS 2000
TDFS8A-2338E-10AP 2338.5 Fo  12.5 3.40 2.00 37, 25 (Fo − 200, + 200) 3.2 × 3.3 × 1.8 SDARS 2000
TDFS8A-2338C-12AP 2338.5 Fo  7.0 3.00 2.00 28 (Fo  230) 3.2 × 3.5 × 1.8 SDARS 2000
TDFS1C-2338B-11AP 2338.75 Fo  6.25 3.50 2.00 20 (Fo  56.5) 5.9 × 4.4 × 2.0 SDARS 2000
TDF2A-2500A-12AP 2500.0 Fo  2.0 5.00 2.00 20, 25 (Fo  60,  90) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 VICS 2000
TDFM2A-5800B-11AP 5800.0 Fo  5.0 3.00 2.00 20 (Fo  400) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 ETC/DSRC 2000
TDFS8A-5810P-10AP 5810.0 Fo  40.0 2.50 2.00 20 (5400) 3.2 × 2.9 × 1.8 ETC/DSRC 2000
౉಴ജࠗࠬࡦ࠳࡯ࡇࡦ㧛Input Output impedance : 50
⵾ຠ଀
TDFS1C-2332E-10AP
                        (Unit: mm)
Chip Dielectric Filters
Typical Characteristics ઍ⴫․ᕈ଀
IN
O
U
T
GND
⵾ຠ଀
TDF for Wire less Broadband Communicat ion
⵾ຠ଀
TDF for Mobile  &  Cordless Phone
⵾ຠ଀
TDF for Automot ive &  Sate llite  Radio
㪫㪛㪝㪤㪊㪘㪄㪈㪋㪎㪉㪟㪄㪈㪇㪘
㪇
㪈㪇
㪉㪇
㪊㪇
㪋㪇
㪌㪇
㪍㪇
㪎㪇
㪏㪇
㪚㪼㫅㫋㪼㫉䇭㪝㫉㪼㫈㫌㪼㫅㪺㫐㪔㪈㪋㪎㪉㪅㪇㪤㪟㫑䇭㪪㪧㪘㪥㪔㪈㪇㪇㪇㪤㪟㫑
㪘
㫋㫋
㪼
㫅
㫌
㪸㫋
㫀㫆
㫅
䇭
㩿㪻
㪙
㪀
㪇
㪌
㪈㪇
㪈㪌
㪉㪇
㪉㪌
㪊㪇
㪊㪌
㪋㪇
㪩
㪼
㫋㫌
㫉㫅
㩷㪣
㫆
㫊㫊
㩷㩿
㪻㪙
㪀
TDFM3C-1590H-10A
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
1450 1480 1510 1540 1570 1600 1630 1660 1690 1720 1750
Frequency [MHz]
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
[d
B
]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
R
et
ru
n
Lo
ss
 [d
B
]
Chip Dielectric Filters
6.5×4.5×2.5mm Max. 4.5×3.05×1.8mm Max.
6.5×5.1×2.0mm Max.
6.5×4.2×2.0mm Max. 4.5×3.65×1.7mm Max.
3.2×2.9×1.8mm Max. 4.5×5.25×2.8mm Max.
9.0x6.8x2.6mm Max.